
PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 73196479

Data publicarii	14.09.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.736,51 RON - 3.736,51 RON

Descriere: TEU PPR 20X20X20 2.000 0.8403 1.68 MUFA PPR 20X20 2.000 0.5882 1.18 CLEMA PPR 20 14.000 0.4202 5.88 BRIDA ATLANTIC 100.000 0.8403 84.03 NIPLU BRONZ 1/2 1.000 3.3613 3.36 COT PPR D 20*90 15.000 0.4202 6.30 GHEM SFOARA IUTA . 2.000 4.2017 8.40 PLINTA SMART PARCHET 12.000 12.6050 151.26 COT PPR 20-45 4.000 0.5882 2.35 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT NEGRU 3 2.000 184.0336 368.07 PROFIL UD 0.5-4M 10.000 13.4454 134.45 CD 60-4M 0.5GR. 40.000 19.3277 773.11 FOLIE GLIA UV 0.15- 8M 4.400 15.9664 70.25 MANUSI LUX 1.000 2.5210 2.52 SURUB TORBANT 6*120MM 10.000 0.8403 8.40 PASTA IMBINARE NIDA 5 KG. 1.000 15.9664 15.97 SURUB METRIC CAP HEXAGONAL S505050 5X50MM 20.000 0.1681 3.36 SAVEX COLOR CARE 3.000 14.2857 42.86 CAPSULE SAVEX FRESH. 42.000 1.0084 42.35 VOPSEA CASA BELLA EXTERIOR 8.5L 2.000 91.5966 183.19 BANDA HARTIE TESSA 6.000 12.6050 75.63 COLOR SPRAY RADIATOR 1.000 36.1345 36.13 CARLIGE PERDEA DUS 24MM
